CourseName B Ed,D.ElEd.
LibrarySize(In SquareMeter)
No of Books

No. of Magazines(General)
No of Journals(General)
No.of Newspaper Hindi

No.of NewspaperEnglish

AcademicSession:2020-21 Course session 202021

139 81
6222
12
05
05

02

Space for Readingand Reference/ReadingRoomSeating(in

SquareFoot)

Seating Capacity(In SquareF oot)

Photocopy Facilities

InternetFacilities

No.of Computers

No of Printers

No.of National Journals

No of international jumnoal

600

50

Yes

Yes

25
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02
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